
Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  176 BEATO G.XXIII (MB)  34.97VITA-MINE

SOLDIERS

 2  21051 ROT.CASTELDARIESE (MN)  33.34ARMONIA

ESORCISMO

 3  32630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO (MB)  25.38LOVELY

ALZHEIMER

 4  43367 S.C.VANZAGHELLO (MI)  21.48LUCKY STARS

PARIGI  1482

 5  52233 ROT.GALLARATESE (VA)  21.43GALLA SHOW GIRLS

CRUELLA

 6  64098 PATTINAGGIO ART.LODI ASD (LO)  21.18JOLLY GIRLS

CHIAMATEMI CRUDELIA

 7  73092 CASTELLANA PATT.GGIO (MN)  18.05CASTELLANA TEEN QUARTET

JUST BREATHE
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Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 17.47  17.50  0.0  34.9776 BEATO G.XXIII (MB)VITA-MINE

SOLDIERS

 1

 15.93  18.41 -1.0  33.341051 ROT.CASTELDARIESE (MN)ARMONIA

ESORCISMO

 2

 10.97  14.41  0.0  25.382630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO (MB)LOVELY

ALZHEIMER

 3

 8.73  13.25 -0.5  21.483367 S.C.VANZAGHELLO (MI)LUCKY STARS

PARIGI  1482

 4

 8.77  13.66 -1.0  21.432233 ROT.GALLARATESE (VA)GALLA SHOW GIRLS

CRUELLA

 5

 10.76  10.42  0.0  21.184098 PATTINAGGIO ART.LODI ASD (LO)JOLLY GIRLS

CHIAMATEMI CRUDELIA

 6

 8.97  10.08 -1.0  18.053092 CASTELLANA PATT.GGIO (MN)CASTELLANA TEEN QUARTET

JUST BREATHE

 7

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

11:33:41
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Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VITA-MINE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 0 -1  8.10 8.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0  6.30 6.30QC3  2 Quartets Element Canon

 0.07 0 +1 0  3.07 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 17.47 17.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 17.47  17.50  0.00  34.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.25  4.421

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.001

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  4.25  4.331

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARMONIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.33 0 +1 +1  8.33 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-1.50 -3 -3 -3  4.80 6.30QC3  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 15.93 17.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 15.93  18.41 -1.00  33.34

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.25  4.75  4.331

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.25  4.50  4.331

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.00  4.75  5.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.41

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LOVELY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 0 -1 -1  5.97 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  2.00 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 10.97 11.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 10.97  14.41  0.00  25.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.50  3.75  3.671

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.331

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.581

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.00  3.50  3.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.41

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LUCKY STARS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  5.80 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

 8.73 9.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 8.73  13.25 -0.50  21.48

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.421

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.25  3.081

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.171

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.25

Deductions -0.50
Time Violation: -0.5

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 4 di 718/02/2024

11:33:40
Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]



Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GALLA SHOW GIRLS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 0 0  0.00 0.00NLTr  1 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.33 -1 -1 0  5.97 6.30QC3  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 8.77 9.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 8.77  13.66 -1.00  21.43

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.75  3.251

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.50  4.00  3.581

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.75  3.75  3.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.66

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

JOLLY GIRLS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.67 -2 -1 -2  4.13 4.80QC2  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.67 -2 -2 -1  3.83 4.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 10.76 12.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 10.76  10.42  0.00  21.18

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.50  2.25  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.421

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.75  2.50  2.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.42

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CASTELLANA TEEN QUARTET

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -2 -2 -1  2.67 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  2.90 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.40 -1 -2 -1  3.40 3.80QC1  3 Quartets Element Canon

 8.97 10.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 8.97  10.08 -1.00  18.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.421

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.331

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.08

Deductions -1.00
Extra stopping: -1

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 1 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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